Borrower(s)/Co-Applicant Name/Guarantor Name 

Date of Demand Notice and 
Outstanding

Description of the Immovable Property

LXPEN00315-160005410 / 
Borrower: Late Swatantrakumar 

Rajendra Singh 
Co-Borrower: Sushma 
Swatantrakumar Singh     

24-07-2025/Rs.13,22,557/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lac 

Twenty Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Fifty Seven Only)

LXPAN00415-160005789 / 
Borrower: Late Dayaram Ramdhani 

Yadav 
Co-Borrower: Laxmi Dayaram Yadav     

24-07-2025/Rs.6,09,299/-
(Rupees Six Lac Nine 

Thousand Two Hundred 
Ninety Nine Only)

LXTIT00416-170029530 / Borrower: 
Late Kishor Baban Bhambere 

Co-Borrower: Pooja Kishor Bhambere     

24-07-2025/Rs.3,74,330/-
(Rupees Three Lac Seventy 

Four Thousand Three 
Hundred Thirty  Only)

LXPAN00316-170032622 / 
Borrower: Late Satish Kumar Triveni 

Singh 
Co-Borrower: Bindu Satish Kumar 
Singh/Nishu Satish Kumar Singh 

/.Mansi Satish Kumar Singh /Mohit 
Satish Kumar Singh /Kunal Satish 

Kumar Singh      

24-07-2025/Rs.11,58,819/-
(Rupees Eleven Lac Fifty 

Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred Nineteen Only)

LXPAN00415-160005789 / 
Borrower: Late Dayaram Ramdhani 

Yadav 
Co-Borrower: Laxmi Dayaram Yadav/

Arvind Yadav     

24-07-2025/Rs.6,10,476/-
(Rupees Six Lac Ten 

Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy Six Only)

LXVIR00114-150003347 / Borrower: 
Late Satyanand Yashwant Ghone 

Co-Borrower: Late Nagesh Yashwant 
Ghone/Siya Satyanand Ghone/

Saish Satyanand Ghone/Sharanya 
Satyanand Ghone      

28-07-2025/Rs.11,86,918/-
(Rupees Eleven Lac Eighty 

Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
Eighteen Only)

Sd/- 

(Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited)

PUBLIC AUCTION SALE OF PROPERTY
Sale of immovable property under Section 156, Rule 107 of the Maharashtra 

Cooperative Societies Act, 1960 and Rules, 1961
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s in particular that

[...]

Co-operative Society Act 1960 section 156 and Maharashtra Co-operative Society rule 1961 Rule 107 

on “as is where is”, “as is what is basis”. 

Details of 
Borrowers / 
Guarantors

Mr. Aabasaheb Tanajirao Mohite &
Mr. Kiran Tanajirao Mohite

Total Amount Due 
as on 30-06-2025

Rs. 14,50,660/- 
(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Only)

Nature of 
Possession

Physical Possession 

Details of 
encumbrances 
over the property, 
as known to the 
Bank

NIL

Lot No. Property Details Reserve Price EMD

1.

Flat No. A-001 on ground floor, A Wing, of building khownas 
"Shri Krishna Dham" in Society known "Dwarkadhish Co.

[...]

Limited (Secured Creditor), the physical possession of which has 
been taken by the Authorized Officer of The Federal Bank Limited 
(Secured Creditor), will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, 
and “Whatever there is” basis on 09/09/2025, for recovery of Rs. 
15,02,231.14 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Two Thousand Two Hundred 
Thirty One and Paisa Fourteen Only as on 01/02/2023 (claim 
amount as per Special Civil Suit filed before Hon’ble Civil Court, 
Kalyan on 12/03/2023 vide Spl Civil Suit No. 87/2023) together 
with further interest and cost/other charges thereon, due to The 
Federal Bank Limited (secured creditor) till realization from 1) Mr. 
Dilip Haribhau Mandawdhare and 2) Mrs. Vaishali Dilip 
Mandawdhare. The Reserve price will be Rs. 11,16,000/- (Rupees 
Eleven Lakhs and Sixteen Thousand Only) and the earnest money 
deposit will be Rs. 1,16,600/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixteen 
Thousand Six Hundred Only). 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale. please refer to the link 
provided in the website of The Federal Bank Ltd. i.e. 
https://www.federalbank.co.in/web/guest/tender-notices. 

For, The Federal Bank Limited 
               Mr. Rajeshkumar P